
TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL 
Band Department 

Winter/Spring 16-17 Calendar 
October 27, 2016 

 

All Concert Bands / Percussion Dates 
Please Clear Appropriate Dates on your Calendars 

 
DATE  TIME  EVENT   WHERE GROUP 
 
Weds. Dec. 14 7 pm  Winter Concert   THS Auditorium All Concert Groups 
 
Thurs. March 9 5:30 pm – 7:30 pm Percussion Mixer   Band Room Incoming freshman and 
          returning members 
 
Sat. March 11 all day  District Solo and Ensemble  LSW  solo and small ensembles 
          
 
Thurs. March 16 7 pm  Band Concert   THS Auditorium All Concert Bands 
 

Spring Break Friday March 24 – Monday April 3 
 
         
Weds.  April 5 TBA  MSHSAA  Festival   LSW  Symphonic Band   
 
 
Sat. April 8 9 am  Drumline Auditions   THS Band Room 17-18 drumline 
 
Sat April 15 10 am – 5 pm Mattress Sale   THS Band Room Everyone!!!!  
         
 
Fri. April 28 all day  State Solo and Ensemble  Columbia  All District I ratings 
 
 
Weds. May 3 7:00 pm  Spring Concert   THS Aud. All Concert Bands 
 
Sat. May 13 9:00 am  Marching Percussion Rehearsal THS Band All Percussion 
 
Tuesday May23 – Monday May 29  HAWAII    THS Marching Band 
 
 
 
 

Pep Band  
 Meet at 6 pm in Orchestra room – all are welcome! 

 
 

Tuesday Nov. 22 – Girls/Boys vs. NKC    Tuesday Jan, 31 – Boys vs. Liberty North 

Friday Dec. 2 – Boys vs. Grandview     Monday Feb 13 – Girls vs. St. Joe 

Tuesday Dec 13 – Boys vs. Blue Springs    Tuesday Feb. 14 – Boys vs. St. Joe 

Friday Jan 13 – Girls/Boys vs. Raytown (Pancakes!!)   Tuesday Feb 21 – Boys vs. Liberty 

Friday Jan 27 – Girls/Boys vs. PH South      

Monday Jan 30 – Girls vs. Liberty North 


